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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brianna Bordalo5317
Edge

9.200 9.225 9.4509.650 37.525
6 5 1 2 1 

1 

Amy Fukami5321
Edge

9.325 9.000 9.5759.275 37.175
3 7 5 1 2 

2 

Bryanna Farley5336
Liberty

9.225 9.425 9.1259.200 36.975
5 3 6 7 3 

3 

Ava Lazovsky5311
Airborne

9.400 9.375 9.0009.100 36.875
2 4 7 8T 4 

4 

Ayaka Darroch5335
Liberty

9.425 8.550 9.2509.500 36.725
1 11 2T 5 5 

5 

Isabelle Gattey5322
Edge

8.675 8.925 9.4259.500 36.525
13 8 2T 3 6 

6 

Sophia Hunt5323
Edge

8.750 9.450 9.2759.025 36.500
12 1T 9 4 7 

7 

Tiana Osuna5313
Airborne

8.925 9.450 9.0009.075 36.450
9 1T 8 8T 8 

8 

Elise Doyle5320
Edge

9.100 9.025 8.9009.000 36.025
8 6 10 11T 9 

9 

Malika McClain5329
Gymtowne Coastside

9.300 8.750 8.6508.950 35.650
4 9 11 14 10 

10 

Jaya Miller5330
Gymtowne Coastside

9.150 8.600 8.8008.000 34.550
7 10 14 13 11 

11 

Zienna Hamilton5325
Galaxy

8.800 8.000 9.1508.550 34.500
10T 12 13 6 12 

12 

Kay Hildebrand5328
Gymtowne Coastside

8.800 7.300 9.0008.750 33.850
10T 13 12 8T 13 

13 

Jamie Mullins5342
Technique

8.350 6.700 8.9007.925 31.875
15 14 15 11T 14 

14 

Jillian Arangorin5333
Liberty

8.500 0.000 0.0009.450 17.950
14 15 4 15 15 

15 
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